
Cascade Invitational 1A-2A Varsity Girls - 4K
Fillmore Fairways Golf Course, Cascade, IA

Sep. 20, 2013
Overcast, Wind WNW 10-15mph & 61

Results by Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Cascade 35 2 3 6 11 13 19 24 17:17 1:52
2 Regina-Iowa City 56 1 4 12 18 21 23 25 17:50 2:55
3* Durant 90 5 9 17 29 30 37 44 18:48 2:50
4* Starmont 90 7 8 15 22 38 48 50 18:48 3:22
5 Anamosa 116 10 16 27 28 35 42 46 19:20 2:55
6 Beckman Catholic 170 20 26 32 45 47 49 20:34 2:46
7 Monticello 173 31 33 34 36 39 40 41 20:44 0:47
8 Maquoketa Valley 213 14 43 51 52 53 54 22:20 6:45

Incomplete Teams: Alburnett, Edgewood-Colesburg, Prince of Peace

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Cascade
2 Becca McDermott, 9 16:20 6:34
3 Kylie Kelchen, 10 16:35 6:40
6 Macie Weber, 10 17:27 7:01
11 Rachel McDermott, 10 17:51 7:11
13 Ellie Loes, 9 18:11 7:19
19 Lynsey Dolphin, 10 18:55 7:37
24 Carolyn Trumm, 11 19:31 7:51

Total Time = 86:21     Total Places = 35

2. Regina-Iowa City
1 Adriana Kammerer, 11 16:14 6:32
4 Lauren Ronnfeldt, 10 16:54 6:48
12 Grace Larew, 12 17:58 7:14
18 Kathryn Lorenger, 11 18:54 7:36
21 Anna Utech, 11 19:08 7:42
23 Emma Corkery, 9 19:21 7:47
25 Emily Ries, 10 19:39 7:54

Total Time = 89:06     Total Places = 56

3*. Durant
5 Alyssa Williams, 10 17:21 6:59
9 Cheyanne Heinrich, 10 17:50 7:10
17 Janey Botkins, 10 18:42 7:31
29 Madison Howe, 9 19:58 8:02
30 Sam Fusco, 10 20:11 8:07
37 Emily Mundt, 10 20:58 8:26
44 Susan Graves, 9 21:30 8:39

Total Time = 94:00     Total Places = 90

4*. Starmont
7 Sarah McMurtry, 10 17:39 7:06
8 Cynthia Hamlett, 9 17:42 7:07
15 Maranda Rathe, 11 18:24 7:24
22 Michaela Conklin, 11 19:13 7:44
38 Allie Tucker, 9 21:00 8:27
48 Willow Schuchmann, 9 21:52 8:48
50 Kelli Meyer, 12 21:57 8:50

Total Time = 93:56     Total Places = 90

5. Anamosa
10 Bailey Sams, 11 17:50 7:11
16 Alex Oldham, 11 18:25 7:24
27 Sara Carver, 10 19:48 7:58
28 Madyson Koob, 9 19:53 8:00
35 Taylor Wheeler, 12 20:45 8:21
42 Tracy Ruppel, 12 21:15 8:33
46 Lexi Maruga, 9 21:46 8:45

Total Time = 96:40     Total Places = 116

6. Beckman Catholic
20 Shannon Schuster, 11 19:06 7:41
26 Kayla Decker, 12 19:47 7:57
32 Danielle Baumler, 11 20:29 8:14
45 Danica Burger, 9 21:37 8:42
47 Shannon Burkle, 11 21:51 8:47
49 Rachel Fettkether, 12 21:55 8:49

Total Time = 102:48     Total Places = 170

7. Monticello
31 McKenna Kremer, 11 20:15 8:09
33 Krysten Tighe, 11 20:43 8:20
34 Jaycie Nagel, 11 20:44 8:21
36 Kaela Weber, 10 20:57 8:26
39 Austyn Helgens, 10 21:01 8:27
40 Taylor Reth, 11 21:05 8:29

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

41 Darby Kramer, 10 21:06 8:29
Total Time = 103:39     Total Places = 173

8. Maquoketa Valley
14 Anna Henkaline, 9 18:20 7:23
43 Nichole Winter, 9 21:25 8:37
51 Laisee Shakespeare, 10 22:51 9:11
52 Cassie Burkle, 10 24:00 9:39
53 Tamala Askeland, 10 25:04 10:05
54 BrieAnna Nielson, 9 25:29 10:15

Total Time = 111:38     Total Places = 213



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACETEAM

1 1 Adriana Kammerer, 11 16:14 6:32 Regina-Iowa City
2 2 Becca McDermott, 9 16:20 6:34 Cascade
3 3 Kylie Kelchen, 10 16:35 6:40 Cascade
4 Kari Fitzpatrick, 11 16:50 6:46 Edgewood-Colesburg
5 4 Lauren Ronnfeldt, 10 16:54 6:48 Regina-Iowa City
6 Jackie Kokjohn, 12 16:57 6:49 Prince of Peace
7 5 Alyssa Williams, 10 17:21 6:59 Durant

7:00 Pace
8 6 Macie Weber, 10 17:27 7:01 Cascade
9 7 Sarah McMurtry, 10 17:39 7:06 Starmont
10 8 Cynthia Hamlett, 9 17:42 7:07 Starmont
11 9 Cheyanne Heinrich, 10 17:50 7:10 Durant
12 10 Bailey Sams, 11 17:50 7:11 Anamosa
13 11 Rachel McDermott, 10 17:51 7:11 Cascade
14 12 Grace Larew, 12 17:58 7:14 Regina-Iowa City
15 13 Ellie Loes, 9 18:11 7:19 Cascade
16 14 Anna Henkaline, 9 18:20 7:23 Maquoketa Valley
17 15 Maranda Rathe, 11 18:24 7:24 Starmont
18 16 Alex Oldham, 11 18:25 7:24 Anamosa
19 17 Janey Botkins, 10 18:42 7:31 Durant
20 18 Kathryn Lorenger, 11 18:54 7:36 Regina-Iowa City
21 19 Lynsey Dolphin, 10 18:55 7:37 Cascade
22 20 Shannon Schuster, 11 19:06 7:41 Beckman Catholic
23 21 Anna Utech, 11 19:08 7:42 Regina-Iowa City
24 Ashley Stogdill, 9 19:11 7:43 Alburnett
25 22 Michaela Conklin, 11 19:13 7:44 Starmont
26 23 Emma Corkery, 9 19:21 7:47 Regina-Iowa City
27 24 Carolyn Trumm, 11 19:31 7:51 Cascade
28 25 Emily Ries, 10 19:39 7:54 Regina-Iowa City
29 26 Kayla Decker, 12 19:47 7:57 Beckman Catholic
30 27 Sara Carver, 10 19:48 7:58 Anamosa

8:00 Pace
31 28 Madyson Koob, 9 19:53 8:00 Anamosa
32 29 Madison Howe, 9 19:58 8:02 Durant
33 Anna Possehl, 11 19:59 8:02 Alburnett
34 30 Sam Fusco, 10 20:11 8:07 Durant
35 31 McKenna Kremer, 11 20:15 8:09 Monticello
36 32 Danielle Baumler, 11 20:29 8:14 Beckman Catholic
37 33 Krysten Tighe, 11 20:43 8:20 Monticello
38 34 Jaycie Nagel, 11 20:44 8:21 Monticello
39 35 Taylor Wheeler, 12 20:45 8:21 Anamosa
40 Katie Busch, 11 20:47 8:22 Edgewood-Colesburg
41 36 Kaela Weber, 10 20:57 8:26 Monticello
42 37 Emily Mundt, 10 20:58 8:26 Durant
43 38 Allie Tucker, 9 21:00 8:27 Starmont
44 39 Austyn Helgens, 10 21:01 8:27 Monticello
45 40 Taylor Reth, 11 21:05 8:29 Monticello
46 41 Darby Kramer, 10 21:06 8:29 Monticello
47 42 Tracy Ruppel, 12 21:15 8:33 Anamosa
48 43 Nichole Winter, 9 21:25 8:37 Maquoketa Valley
49 44 Susan Graves, 9 21:30 8:39 Durant
50 45 Danica Burger, 9 21:37 8:42 Beckman Catholic
51 46 Lexi Maruga, 9 21:46 8:45 Anamosa
52 47 Shannon Burkle, 11 21:51 8:47 Beckman Catholic
53 48 Willow Schuchmann, 9 21:52 8:48 Starmont
54 49 Rachel Fettkether, 12 21:55 8:49 Beckman Catholic
55 50 Kelli Meyer, 12 21:57 8:50 Starmont

9:00 Pace
56 51 Laisee Shakespeare, 10 22:51 9:11 Maquoketa Valley
57 52 Cassie Burkle, 10 24:00 9:39 Maquoketa Valley

10:00 Pace
58 53 Tamala Askeland, 10 25:04 10:05Maquoketa Valley
59 54 BrieAnna Nielson, 9 25:29 10:15Maquoketa Valley


